SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)
EAST BOUNDARY
2019 - 2020

EAST CHRISTINA LAKE - GRAND FORKS

DRIVER: DEBBIE DIERCKENS DRIVER: DEBBIE DIERCKENS
COLOUR: RS5 (RED) COLOUR: RS5 (RED)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:40 |BUS GARAGE 3:20 |BUS GARAGE

7:15 |EAST LAKE DR & WHITE RD 3:32  |HUTTON (PM ONLY)

7:18  [3157 EAST LAKE DR 3:37  |PERLEY

7:20 |EAST LAKE DR & LARSON RD 3:42  |GFss

7:28 |ENGLISH RIDGE ESTATES 3:45  |HWY 3 & JOHNNY'S MOTEL

7:36  |KINGSLEY RD (KOOL TREAT) 4:01 |CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY

7:37  |KINGSLEY RD & TAMBELLINI RD 4:06 |BAKERY FRONTAGE RD & SMOOCHIES

7:39  |MASSIE RD & FRANSON RD 4:07 |KINGSLEY RD (KOOL TREAT)

7:41  |MASSIE RD & NORTH MASSIE RD 4:08 |KINGSLEY RD & TAMBELLINI RD

7:42  |NORTH MASSIE RD & DUNN RD 4:10 |MASSIE RD & FRANSON RD

7:45 |1835 BAKERY FRONTAGE RD 4:11  |MASSIE RD & NORTH MASSIE RD

7:48  |CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY 4:12  |NORTH MASSIE RD & DUNN RD

8:03 |OMEGA Il RESTAURANT PARKING LOT 4:18 |ENGLISH RIDGE ESTATES

8:05 |GFSs 4:28 |EAST LAKE DR & LARSON RD

8:08 |PERLEY 4:30  |3157 EAST LAKE DR

8:15 |BUS GARAGE 4:33 |EAST LAKE DR & WHITE RD

5:05 |BUS GARAGE

UPDATED: AUGUST 19, 2019



